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Ref. No. 

gtech Electronics Pvt. Ltd. 
Manufacture of : LCD TVLED TV & other Spare Parts etc. 

TO 

Mr. Dhruv Gupta 

Address: C-35, Acharya Kriplani Road, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi 110033 

Dear Dhruv Gupta, 

Sub: - Letter of Intent 

You will be required to report for joining on or before 10th july-22. 

With reference to your application and subsequent interview with us, we are pleased to offer 

you the posítion as CEO on Salary of Rs.7.20 lac p.a. The detailed salary structure mentioned 

in Annexure-4. The detailed appointment letter will be shortly mailed to you once you 

complete joining formalities. 

Your place of posting would be based at Chhapraula-Dadri. 

1. Two Passport size photographs. 

Please sign the Duplicate copy of this letter as a token of your acceptance of the offer. 

2. Copies of your academic certificates. 

You are reguested to submit the following documents at the time of your joining. 

3. Copies of reliving letter from your present employer. 

A-O/195. South Side Indl. Area, 
G.T. Road, Ghaziabad U.P. 

Ph.: +91-9818800989, 9555099907 
E-mail : dgtechelectronics @gmail.com 

4, Self -Attested Proof of your residence address. 

5. Self-Attested copy of PAN card. 

Dated. 

Dated:1/07/2022 

6. Self-Attested Copy of AADHAR Card. 

Please note in case above documents are not received by 10th July 2022. It would be 

deemed to understand that you are not interested and the offer would be treated as 

cancelled. 

Head Office : C-35, Achraya Kriplani Road, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-110033 

Cont... 



Sgtech Electronics Pvt. Ltd. 
Ref. No. 

Manufacture of : LCD TVLED TV& other Spare Parts etc. 

CTC COMPONENTS 
Earning Components 

Basic 

H.R.A 

HR) 

Conveyance 
Other Allowance 

Total Earning Components 

SALARY STRUCTURE 

TOTAL CTC 

Annexure-l 

Monthly 

25000.00 
15000.00 

10000.00 

10000.00 

60000.00 

60000.00 

A-O/195. South Side Indl. Area, G.T. Road, Ghaziabad U.P. Ph.: +91-9818800989, 9555099907 
E-mail : dgtechelectronics @gmail.com 

Yearly 

300000.00 

180000.00 
120000.00 

120000,00 

720000.00 

720000.00 

Dated. 

TDS will be deducted from your salary based on the IT Investments declaration 
Submitted to the HR Department. 
Any other statutory deductions will be made according to the Government policies 
From time to time. 

Head Office : C-35, Achraya Kriplani Road, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-110033 



BOSS 
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