TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES

INCUBATION CELL INCUBATION APPLICATION FORM

Cub - Mantura	Mode of Operation	
	Online/ Offline	
	fline	
tered Office / Operating Space		
Chaprano, Tehsil dad U.P-20	NO09	
	Academic Qualification	
Enrolment No, ii Zate o	MBA/ MCA/ BBA/ BCA/	
	BAJMC	
Contact No	Email Address	
8447161750	guptalhow 8447@gmail	
	Website	
Product/ Service Dealing In		
Let TV, Cooler, washing machine.		
Proposed Business Territory	Documents Attached	
The state of the s		
ng Venture & Launching Produ	ct/ Service	
Support Applied For ' Working Space/ Legal Aspect,	/ Advertisement	
	Contact No 8447161750 g In Proposed Business Territory Pan India ng Venture & Launching Produ	

Date: 01 Feb 2025

Signature of the Applicant

Signature of the IC Cell In-charge

A-O/195, South Side Indl. Area, G.T. Road, Ghaziabad U.P. Ph.: +91-9818800989, 9555099907

E-mail: dgtechelectronics@gmail.com

A . N. 20	· ·
ef. No	Dated

TO

Dated:1/07/2022

Mr. Dhruv Gupta

Address: C-35, Acharya Kriplani Road, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-110033

Sub: - Letter of Intent

Dear Dhruv Gupta,

With reference to your application and subsequent interview with us, we are pleased to offer you the position as **CEO** on Salary of Rs.**7.20** lac p.a. The detailed salary structure mentioned in Annexure-I. The detailed appointment letter will be shortly mailed to you once you complete joining formalities.

You will be required to report for joining on or before 10th July-22.

Please sign the Duplicate copy of this letter as a token of your acceptance of the offer.

Your place of posting would be based at Chhapraula-Dadri.

You are requested to submit the following documents at the time of your joining.

- 1. Two Passport size photographs.
- 2. Copies of your academic certificates.
- 3. Copies of reliving letter from your present employer.
- 4. Self –Attested Proof of your residence address.
- 5. Self-Attested copy of PAN card.
- 6. Self-Attested Copy of AADHAR Card.

Please note in case above documents are not received by 10th July 2022. It would be deemed to understand that you are not interested and the offer would be treated as cancelled.

Cont...



A-O/195, South Side Indl. Area, G.T. Road, Ghaziabad U.P. Ph.: +91-9818800989, 9555099907

E-mail: dgtechelectronics@gmail.com

Ref. No.....

Annexure-I

Dated.....

	SALARY	STRUCTURE	
	CTC COMPONENTS	Monthly	Yearly
	Earning Components	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Tearry
	Basic	25000.00	300000.00
	H.R.A	15000.00	180000.00
	Conveyance	10000.00	120000.00
	Other Allowance	10000.00	120000.00
	Total Earning Components	60000.00	720000.00
	TOTAL CTC	60000.00	720000.00

 TDS will be deducted from your salary based on the IT Investments declaration Submitted to the H R Department.

* Any other statutory deductions will be made according to the Government policies From time to time.

(HR)

